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A001317949 SREYOSHI  ROY Female No  1  1 1 SC  20  478.00  7388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343273 ASHUTOSH  PANDA Male No  2 2 UR  22  474.00  7232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896372 RAKSHANA  THAPA Female No  3 3 UR  20  469.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941460 SRISTI  MAJI Female No  4 4 UR  17  463.00  7960.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002317366 MEHEK  MISHRA Female No  5 5 UR  11  458.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440836 DEBOSMITA  GHOSH Female No  6 6 UR  11  457.00  6292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092766 RAJIYA  SULTANA Female No  7  1 7 OBC-A  8  454.00  7391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514876 MIZANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  8 8 UR  20  451.00  6960.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225602 TANU  ROY Female No  9 9 UR  19  450.00  7953.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069033 SUBHRADEEP  SAHOO Male No  10 10 UR  16  448.00  7237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001788921 MUZAHIDUL  ISLAM Male No  11 11 UR  15  446.00  7085.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424461 SOUMMYAJIT  SAMANTA Male No  12 12 UR  11  446.00  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168513 KOYAL  MISRA Female No  13 13 UR  24  445.00  6952.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401090 ANISH  DUTTA Male No  14 14 UR  25  445.00  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099559 TANMAY  BAURI Male No  15  2 15 SC  17  443.00  7383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001606871 MATARISWA  JHA Female No  16 16 UR  16  443.00  7124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295224 SHUBHA  MANDAL Male No  17 17 UR  13  441.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329634 SUMIT  SAHA Male No  18 18 UR  17  440.00  7069.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827061 MEGHA  SAHA Female No  19 19 UR  9  439.00  7258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593459 RAISA  PARVEEN Female No  20  2 20 OBC-A  20  439.00  7046.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263878 NIHARIKA  DEB Female No  21 21 UR  16  439.00  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851378 GOLAPSA  BEGUM Female No  22  3 22 OBC-A  14  439.00  6372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203411 ADITI  KUMARI Female No  23 23 UR  21  435.00  7166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197907 SRIJA  KUNDU Female No  24 24 UR  15  435.00  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057388 MAMATA  GAYEN Female No  25 25 UR  9  434.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303211 SWAGOTA  KAR Female No  26  1 26 OBC-B  7  433.00  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379172 SHEBA  PARWEEN Female No  27 27 UR  24  431.00  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041554 JESMIN  REJI Female No  28 28 UR  17  429.00  7726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280952 MOUSUMI  PAUL Female No  29 29 UR  4  427.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222858 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  30 30 UR  22  426.00  7790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001726389 MD PARVEJ MUSSARRAF 

HUSSAIN

Male No  31  4 31 OBC-A  9  425.00  7642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305065 PIYALI  ROY Female No  32 32 UR  16  425.00  7578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000952531 PRITI  SHARMA Female No  33 33 UR  6  424.00  7046.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195323 SIYA  SINGH Female No  34 34 UR  3  424.00  6975.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639419 ANISHA  SARMIN Female No  35  1 35 EWS  16  423.00  7011.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907589 ROHINI  BARIK Female No  36 36 UR  23  423.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032576 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  37  2 37 EWS  25  421.00  6992.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436916 SAMIKSHA  BANERJEE Female No  38 38 UR  21  421.00  6295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265186 TUHIN  BASAK Male No  39  2 39 OBC-B  16  419.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744116 MST UNAISA Female No  40 40 UR  6  418.00  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475188 RIDDHIMAN  SARKAR Male No  41 41 UR  23  418.00  6216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191072 BARNASI  GANGULY Female No  42 42 UR  14  417.00  7197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351292 DEBAJYOTI . RAY Male No  43  3 43 SC  16  416.00  7213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521856 TANISHA  MOLLA Female No  44  5 44 OBC-A  6  415.00  7014.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460686 RITIKA  ROY Female No  45 45 UR  8  415.00  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002375120 SNEHA  PARVIN Female No  46 46 UR  18  415.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001683573 AHELI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  47 47 UR  17  415.00  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988890 JOY  ROY Male No  48  4 48 SC  23  414.00  7677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350723 SOHINI  MUKHERJEE Female No  49 49 UR  22  414.00  7172.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000695184 TINA  KHAN Female No  50 50 UR  9  414.00  6895.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218995 ARANYA  MAHANTY Male No  51 51 UR  10  414.00  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000681162 SAHARA  MAITY Female No  52 52 UR  24  413.00  7260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332987 NABANITA  PAUL Female No  53 53 UR  9  412.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001718717 JANAYETRI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  54 54 UR  12  411.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609000 ASMITA  GHOSH Female No  55 55 UR  21  411.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372947 SOUMYADIP  PAHARI Male No  56 56 UR  16  410.00  7252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446504 BINIT  THAKUR Male No  57 57 UR  9  410.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914658 ANUMITRA  BANIK Female No  58  5 58 SC  12  410.00  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530394 RUMANA  GAYEN Female No  59  6 59 OBC-A  9  409.00  7067.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908689 SK SAJIDUDDIN AHMED Male No  60  7 60 OBC-A  19  409.00  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002080895 NITISH  BARMAN Male No  61 61 UR  9  409.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072473 RITWIKA RUI DAS Female No  62 62 UR  16  407.00  6967.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404453 AHANA  GHOSH Female No  63 63 UR  14  407.00  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399860 JITEN  GUIN Male No  64 64 UR  10  406.00  7075.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519039 DEBJIT  DEY Male No  65 65 UR  15  405.00  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508565 GYANDEEP  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  66 66 UR  14  405.00  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576897 RITU  PATRA Female No  67 67 UR  15  403.00  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682881 SAIKAT  BHATTACHARYA Male No  68 68 UR  10  401.00  7434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791659 ANUSHKA  SINHA Female No  69 69 UR  16  400.00  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164316 SAYANDEEP  DAS Male No  70  3 70 OBC-B  11  400.00  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553182 DIYA  GURUNG Female No  71 71 UR  9  400.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702579 AHANA  MAJUMDER Female No  72 72 UR  12  398.00  6859.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453607 SHUBHEDITA  GHOSH Female No  73 73 UR  11  394.00  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699921 AZIBUL  SK Male No  74 74 UR  23  394.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614780 PARNA  MUKHOPADHYAY Female No  75 75 UR  13  393.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002257927 SOHAM  SARKAR Male No  76  6 76 SC  17  392.00  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981588 SWAPNENDU  SARKAR Male Yes  77  7 77 SC  14  391.00  7293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057356 SONALI  BAG Female No  78 78 UR  10  391.00  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189155 SWAPNANIL  MUKHERJEE Male No  79 79 UR  2  391.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399248 BANSHITA  SARKAR Female No  80 80 UR  14  391.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271072 UMAR  ALI Male No  81 81 UR  18  390.00  7694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439763 BIBEK KUMAR SAW Male No  82  3 82 EWS  21  390.00  7241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001788603 ANWESHA  ADHIKARY Female No  83 83 UR  18  390.00  6801.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191975 TINA  MUKHERJEE Female No  84 84 UR  19  389.00  7441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793811 BARNITA  PAUL Female No  85 85 UR  16  389.00  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701672 ARNAB  GHOSH Male No  86  4 86 OBC-B  20  387.00  7644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168226 SHAMS  TABREJ Male No  87 87 UR  19  386.00  7331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936308 AYESHA  KHATOON Female No  88 88 UR  22  385.00  7606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416817 TAMALIKA  DAS Female No  89  5 89 OBC-B  10  385.00  7324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066719 NILESH  SAHA Male No  90  6 90 OBC-B  3  383.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001154986 MOKARAM  HUSEN Male No  91 91 UR  19  382.00  7102.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263037 RISHIK  KUNDU Male No  92  7 92 OBC-B  22  382.00  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001500126 SUVAJIT  MURMU Male No  93  1 93 ST  17  381.00  6998.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324152 TRISHA  HALDER Female No  94  8 94 SC  22  380.00  7370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774071 CHIRAG  SONI Male No  95 95 UR  6  380.00  6825.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713160 AHANA ROY CHOWDHURY Female No  96 96 UR  5  380.00  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346042 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  97 97 UR  6  379.00  7039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608884 ANUSHKA  LOHO Female No  98 98 UR  22  379.00  6867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540261 HRISHIKESH  GIRI Male No  99 99 UR  25  378.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992909 TOSIKUL  ISLAM Male No  100 100 UR  20  377.00  7547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001100604 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  101  9 101 SC  9  377.00  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001563158 PARAMBROTA  CHANDRA Male No  102 102 UR  11  373.00  6924.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014949 SAHIBA SULTANA LASKAR Female No  103 103 UR  13  373.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197431 BARSAN  GHOSH Male No  104 104 UR  7  373.00  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001757599 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  105 105 UR  13  372.00  8361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000193611 SOMRIDDHA  BHANDARI Male No  106 106 UR  13  372.00  7307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323887 ARUNIMA  SIKDAR Female No  107  10 107 SC  17  372.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217327 SOUMITA  GHOSH Female No  108 108 UR  4  371.00  7019.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759226 MD ARIF RAJA Male No  109  8 109 OBC-A  9  370.00  8540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332488 AMRITA  RAUT Female No  110 110 UR  19  370.00  7495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502911 ARIDIP  GHOSH Male No  111  8 111 OBC-B  14  369.00  7418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477467 RUPAM  KUILA Male No  112 112 UR  15  369.00  6833.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470063 SWASTIKA  NASKAR Female No  113  11 113 SC  4  369.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086868 RAJ KISHORE CHOUDHURY Male No  114 114 UR  7  369.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778995 SUBHAJIT  SAHA Male No  115 115 UR  3  368.00  7098.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763124 PUJA  BAR Female No  116 116 UR  20  368.00  6976.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776497 ANUBHAB  KUNDU Male No  117  9 117 OBC-B  16  367.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824611 JAYOTI  SAHANI Female No  118 118 UR  11  366.00  7326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438674 FARDIN  ALTAF Male No  119  9 119 OBC-A  8  366.00  7280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168765 PURBASHA  DAS Female No  120  12 120 SC  21  366.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001831205 KALPIKA  SAHA Female No  121 121 UR  19  366.00  6618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269953 SPANDAN  ROY Male No  122  13 122 SC  10  366.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323101 SNEHA  BARMAN Female No  123  14 123 SC  21  365.00  7000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255216 PRADIP KUMAR PANDIT Male No  124 124 UR  10  365.00  6877.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200581 NABIDUL  ALAM Male No  125 125 UR  6  363.00  6917.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620662 ESHITA  MONDAL Female No  126  15 126 SC  4  363.00  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172923 RISHIRAJ  ROY Male No  127  4 127 EWS  14  362.00  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614373 MD TANJIF ISLAM Male No  128  10 128 OBC-A  14  362.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860554 RITURAJ  CHATTOPADHYAY Male No  129 129 UR  8  361.00  7270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596281 SUMITA  MAITY Female No  130 130 UR  2  361.00  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370966 ANWESHA  MONDAL Female No  131 131 UR  12  360.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468762 HIRANMOY  SAHA Male No  132 132 UR  24  360.00  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070731 SOUMIK  BISWAS Male No  133 133 UR  2  359.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284638 PANKAJ  DEY Male No  134 134 UR  8  358.00  7312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402414 ANJALI  THAKUR Female No  135 135 UR  8  358.00  6969.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002386043 SHARMISTHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  136 136 UR  20  357.00  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269951 AYUSHMAN  ROY Male No  137 137 UR  24  357.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248307 SUKRIT  SARKAR Male No  138  16 138 SC  6  357.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357331 SUBHANKAR  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  139  17 139 SC  24  357.00  6279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437906 ABANTIKA  SAHA Female No  140 140 UR  18  356.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101189 SNIGDHA  BEPARI Female No  141  18 141 SC  19  355.00  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201739 ABU  SOHEL Male No  142  11 142 OBC-A  5  353.00  7295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357846 SITARAMDAS  BANERJEE Male No  143 143 UR  23  353.00  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019867 ARINDITA  GHOSH Female No  144 144 UR  12  352.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654962 TOWSHIF  REJA Male No  145 145 UR  5  351.00  6862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657998 HRITTIKA  DUTTA Female No  146 146 UR  17  351.00  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032669 MAHASIM  ISLAM Male No  147 147 UR  5  351.00  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269790 MILAN  JHA Male No  148 148 UR  3  350.00  6423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282883 DIYA  SAHA Female No  149 149 UR  5  348.00  7031.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492523 KOYEL  ROY Female No  150  19 150 SC  20  347.00  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002072673 SHUBHRA  BISWAS Male No  151  20 151 SC  14  347.00  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615342 MD SUJANUR RAHAMAN Male No  152  12 152 OBC-A  14  344.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540595 ATANU  DAS Male No  153 153 UR  24  344.00  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166511 SARNA  HANSDA Female No  154  2 154 ST  19  343.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093723 JOHN  ALI Male No  155 155 UR  8  341.00  7317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123889 IMAN  SARKAR Male No  156  21 156 SC  14  341.00  7239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132022 DEBAJEET  MONDAL Male No  157  22 157 SC  8  340.00  7027.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146356 RAJDIP  KUNDU Male No  158 158 UR  4  339.00  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390257 SANDIGTHA  GHOSH Female No  159  10 159 OBC-B  19  337.00  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477789 PUSHPITA  MEDDA Female No  160 160 UR  13  336.00  7231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099174 PRAKRITI  DUTTA Female No  161 161 UR  1  335.00  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072930 DIP  MONDAL Male No  162  23 162 SC  5  334.00  6788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312654 SAIKAT  NAYEK Male No  163  24 163 SC  23  333.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588672 ESHITA  MANDAL Female No  164  25 164 SC  13  332.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001715784 INDRAJIT  BISWAS Male No  165 165 UR  5  331.00  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002131914 REAYA  MISTRY Female No  166  26 166 SC  13  328.00  6231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816449 SUKANNA  MONDAL Female No  167  27 167 SC  8  324.00  6903.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540384 SAYANTIKA  DAS Female No  168  28 168 SC  25  322.00  6788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535538 ANIKET  KUMAR Male No  169 169 UR  18  322.00  6239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171229 PURBAYAN  KAYAL Male No  170  29 170 SC  9  319.00  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230237 MANMAHAN  MANDAL Male No  171  30 171 SC  10  317.00  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919660 SOUJANYA LATE SIMA DAS 

DAS

Male No  172  31 172 SC  17  317.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197792 PRIYAM KUMAR ROY Male No  173 173 UR  22  316.00  6899.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001156783 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  174  32 174 SC  18  315.00  6991.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001789435 YUBARAJ  DAS Male No  175  33 175 SC  7  314.00  7360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017930 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  176  34 176 SC  11  314.00  7180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837543 RUPAM  ROY Male No  177  35 177 SC  12  310.00  6421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957336 ANANYA  DAS Female No  178  36 178 SC  21  309.00  7394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260469 MAHARNAB  BISWAS Male No  179  37 179 SC  8  308.00  6338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140192 ANNESHA  MAJI Female No  180  38 180 SC  22  303.00  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000313994 DIPISHA  MONDAL Female No  181  39 181 SC  5  301.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583226 SUMAN  BISWAS Male No  182  40 182 SC  4  299.00  6910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002294950 CHETTEN TASHI BHUTIA Male No  183  3 183 ST  15  296.00  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438601 SULAGNA  BAG Female No  184  41 184 SC  3  292.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116611 MONOJIT  PATRA Male No  185  42 185 SC  20  291.00  7105.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793887 ANIK  MALLICK Male No  186  43 186 SC  15  287.00  7509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258485 ABHIJIT  SINGHA Male No  187  44 187 SC  20  276.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084338 JAYASREE  MAJHI Female No  188  45 188 SC  21  274.00  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001852354 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  189  46 189 SC  16  272.00  6759.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000092766 RAJIYA  SULTANA Female No  7  1 1 OBC-A  8  454.00  7391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593459 RAISA  PARVEEN Female No  20  2 2 OBC-A  20  439.00  7046.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851378 GOLAPSA  BEGUM Female No  22  3 3 OBC-A  14  439.00  6372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726389 MD PARVEJ MUSSARRAF 

HUSSAIN

Male No  31  4 4 OBC-A  9  425.00  7642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521856 TANISHA  MOLLA Female No  44  5 5 OBC-A  6  415.00  7014.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530394 RUMANA  GAYEN Female No  59  6 6 OBC-A  9  409.00  7067.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908689 SK SAJIDUDDIN AHMED Male No  60  7 7 OBC-A  19  409.00  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759226 MD ARIF RAJA Male No  109  8 8 OBC-A  9  370.00  8540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438674 FARDIN  ALTAF Male No  119  9 9 OBC-A  8  366.00  7280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614373 MD TANJIF ISLAM Male No  128  10 10 OBC-A  14  362.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201739 ABU  SOHEL Male No  142  11 11 OBC-A  5  353.00  7295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615342 MD SUJANUR RAHAMAN Male No  152  12 12 OBC-A  14  344.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000303211 SWAGOTA  KAR Female No  26  1 1 OBC-B  7  433.00  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265186 TUHIN  BASAK Male No  39  2 2 OBC-B  16  419.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164316 SAYANDEEP  DAS Male No  70  3 3 OBC-B  11  400.00  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701672 ARNAB  GHOSH Male No  86  4 4 OBC-B  20  387.00  7644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416817 TAMALIKA  DAS Female No  89  5 5 OBC-B  10  385.00  7324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066719 NILESH  SAHA Male No  90  6 6 OBC-B  3  383.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263037 RISHIK  KUNDU Male No  92  7 7 OBC-B  22  382.00  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502911 ARIDIP  GHOSH Male No  111  8 8 OBC-B  14  369.00  7418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776497 ANUBHAB  KUNDU Male No  117  9 9 OBC-B  16  367.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390257 SANDIGTHA  GHOSH Female No  159  10 10 OBC-B  19  337.00  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001317949 SREYOSHI  ROY Female No  1  1 1 SC  20  478.00  7388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099559 TANMAY  BAURI Male No  15  2 2 SC  17  443.00  7383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351292 DEBAJYOTI . RAY Male No  43  3 3 SC  16  416.00  7213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988890 JOY  ROY Male No  48  4 4 SC  23  414.00  7677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914658 ANUMITRA  BANIK Female No  58  5 5 SC  12  410.00  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002257927 SOHAM  SARKAR Male No  76  6 6 SC  17  392.00  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981588 SWAPNENDU  SARKAR Male Yes  77  7 7 SC  14  391.00  7293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324152 TRISHA  HALDER Female No  94  8 8 SC  22  380.00  7370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001100604 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  101  9 9 SC  9  377.00  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323887 ARUNIMA  SIKDAR Female No  107  10 10 SC  17  372.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470063 SWASTIKA  NASKAR Female No  113  11 11 SC  4  369.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168765 PURBASHA  DAS Female No  120  12 12 SC  21  366.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269953 SPANDAN  ROY Male No  122  13 13 SC  10  366.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323101 SNEHA  BARMAN Female No  123  14 14 SC  21  365.00  7000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620662 ESHITA  MONDAL Female No  126  15 15 SC  4  363.00  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001248307 SUKRIT  SARKAR Male No  138  16 16 SC  6  357.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357331 SUBHANKAR  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  139  17 17 SC  24  357.00  6279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101189 SNIGDHA  BEPARI Female No  141  18 18 SC  19  355.00  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492523 KOYEL  ROY Female No  150  19 19 SC  20  347.00  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072673 SHUBHRA  BISWAS Male No  151  20 20 SC  14  347.00  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123889 IMAN  SARKAR Male No  156  21 21 SC  14  341.00  7239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132022 DEBAJEET  MONDAL Male No  157  22 22 SC  8  340.00  7027.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072930 DIP  MONDAL Male No  162  23 23 SC  5  334.00  6788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312654 SAIKAT  NAYEK Male No  163  24 24 SC  23  333.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588672 ESHITA  MANDAL Female No  164  25 25 SC  13  332.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131914 REAYA  MISTRY Female No  166  26 26 SC  13  328.00  6231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816449 SUKANNA  MONDAL Female No  167  27 27 SC  8  324.00  6903.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540384 SAYANTIKA  DAS Female No  168  28 28 SC  25  322.00  6788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171229 PURBAYAN  KAYAL Male No  170  29 29 SC  9  319.00  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230237 MANMAHAN  MANDAL Male No  171  30 30 SC  10  317.00  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000919660 SOUJANYA LATE SIMA DAS 

DAS

Male No  172  31 31 SC  17  317.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001156783 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  174  32 32 SC  18  315.00  6991.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001789435 YUBARAJ  DAS Male No  175  33 33 SC  7  314.00  7360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017930 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  176  34 34 SC  11  314.00  7180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837543 RUPAM  ROY Male No  177  35 35 SC  12  310.00  6421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957336 ANANYA  DAS Female No  178  36 36 SC  21  309.00  7394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260469 MAHARNAB  BISWAS Male No  179  37 37 SC  8  308.00  6338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140192 ANNESHA  MAJI Female No  180  38 38 SC  22  303.00  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313994 DIPISHA  MONDAL Female No  181  39 39 SC  5  301.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583226 SUMAN  BISWAS Male No  182  40 40 SC  4  299.00  6910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438601 SULAGNA  BAG Female No  184  41 41 SC  3  292.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116611 MONOJIT  PATRA Male No  185  42 42 SC  20  291.00  7105.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793887 ANIK  MALLICK Male No  186  43 43 SC  15  287.00  7509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258485 ABHIJIT  SINGHA Male No  187  44 44 SC  20  276.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084338 JAYASREE  MAJHI Female No  188  45 45 SC  21  274.00  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001852354 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  189  46 46 SC  16  272.00  6759.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001500126 SUVAJIT  MURMU Male No  93  1 1 ST  17  381.00  6998.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166511 SARNA  HANSDA Female No  154  2 2 ST  19  343.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002294950 CHETTEN TASHI BHUTIA Male No  183  3 3 ST  15  296.00  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001639419 ANISHA  SARMIN Female No  35  1 1 EWS  16  423.00  7011.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032576 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  37  2 2 EWS  25  421.00  6992.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439763 BIBEK KUMAR SAW Male No  82  3 3 EWS  21  390.00  7241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172923 RISHIRAJ  ROY Male No  127  4 4 EWS  14  362.00  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


